	Accessories for scaffold C.P.1
 � Description
All the necessary accessories for our scaffolds.
Mark: C.P.1 and FERROMET C.P.1.
 � Finishes
Immersion painting in red colour RAL 3009, electrolytic
or hot dip galvanization.
 � Reference standards

ANCOR_3_ZE 140 Libera - Free - Libre 6,10
Code: ANCOR_1_ZE
Tubolare - All tube - Tube
Code: ANCOR_2_ZE
 ANCOR_3_ZE
Ad uncino - With a hook - Tube avec crochet
98
Accessori per ponteggio C.P.1
Accessories for scaffold C.P.1
Accessoires pour échafaudage C.P.1
Basette tonde verniciate Ø 38,7 mm
Painted round bases Ø 38,7 mm
Socle rond peint Ø 38,7 mm
Code H /cm pcs /Pack Weight /Kg
BASE 10 Libera - Free - Libre 0,82
BASE030 30 100 1,95
BASE050 50 100 2,50
BASE070 70 100 3,10
BASE100 100 100 4,10
Code: BASE
Base semplice tonda
Fixed base round
Socle rond fixe de base

Code H /cm pcs /Pack Weight /Kg
BASEBR030_ZE 30 50 1,76
BASEBR050_ZE 50 50 2,00
BASEBR060_ZE 60 50 2,24
BASEBR070_ZE 70 50 2,48
BASEBR100_ZE 100 50 3,20
9999
Accessori per ponteggio C.P.1
Accessories for scaffold C.P.1
Accessoires pour échafaudage C.P.1
Tavola zincata - 0,50 m
Galvanized metal plank - 0,50 m
Plancher acier galvanisé - 0,50 m
W
Code L /m W /m pcs /Pack Weight /Kg
TAV50-180 1,80 0,50 50 14,50
TAV50-250 2,50 0,50 50 20,50
TAV50-XXX 1,00 - 3,05 0,50 50 -
Tavola zincata - 0,295/0,370 m
Galvanized metal plank - 0,295/0,370 m
Plancher acier galvanisé - 0,295/0,370 m
W
Code L /m W /m Ý pcs /Pack
TAV29-XXX 1,00 - 3,05 0,295 50
TAV31-XXX 1,00 - 3,05 0,315 50
TAV32-XXX 1,00 - 3,05 0,325 50
TAV33-XXX 1,00 - 3,05 0,330 50
TAV37-XXX 1,00 - 3,05 0,370 50
Ý  Per ogni W è necessario un ordine minimo di 1000 pz. L può essere variabile.
 For each W a minimum order quantity of 1000 pcs is necessary. L can be different.
Pour chaque W est nécessaire une commande minimale de 1000 pièces. L peut être variable.
Trave carraia da 3,60 m

Ouverture complète consiste à n° 2 TRAV36 et n° 1 TELTRAV.
Reinforced standard head
Head for U profile
Standard head
Head with hooks
Standard head
100
Accessori per ponteggio C.P.1
Accessories for scaffold C.P.1
Accessoires pour échafaudage C.P.1
Tavola zincata con botola
Galvanized metal plank with trap door
Plancher acier galvanisé avec trappe
W
Code L /m W /m pcs /Pack Weight /Kg
TAVB50-180 1,80 0,50 40 21,00
TAVB50-250 2,50 0,50 Libera - Free - Libre 30,00
Scala per tavola con botola
Ladder for trap door plank
Échelle pour plancher avec trappe
Code Pack Weight /Kg
SCALE Libera - Free - Libre 9,40
Tavola in alluminio con botola e scala integrata
Aluminum plank with trap door and built-in ladder
Plancher en aluminium avec trappe et échelle incorporée
Code L /m W /m Pack Weight /Kg
TAVA63-250 2,50 0,63 Libera - Free - Libre 24,00
TAVA63-300 3,00 0,63 Libera - Free - Libre 27,00
L
W
Bottom view
Telaio partenza larga per passaggio pedonale

CONT1 Libera - Free - Libre 65,00
Contenitore per 36 telai a perni
Metal container for 36 frames with quick locks
Panier de stockage pour 36 cadres  avec tétons à basculeur
Code Pack Weight /Kg
CONT2 Libera - Free - Libre 31,00
Contenitore per 40 tavole
Metal container for 40 metal planks
Panier de stockage pour 40 planchers
Code Pack Weight /Kg
CONT3 Libera - Free - Libre 47,00
Fermapiede di facciata zincato
Galvanized toe board frontal part
Plinthe longitudinale galvanisée
Code L /m pcs /Pack Weight /Kg
FER075 0,75 25 2,20
FER105 1,05 25 2,90
FER112 1,127 25 3,00
FER125 1,25 25 3,35
FER150 1,50 25 3,80
FER180 1,80 25 4,30
FER200 2,00 25 4,90
FER250 2,50 25 6,00
FER300 3,00 25 7,15
FERXXX 1,00 - 3,05 25 -
102
Accessori per ponteggio C.P.1
Accessories for scaffold C.P.1